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Region 3 Behavioral Health Board Members 

Name Role to the 
BHB 

Email/Phone Organization Title/Department, if 
known 

Term 
Exp. 

Amber 
Acree 

Family Member 
of Adult MH 
Consumer 

Aacree2010@gmail.com  
208.284.7749 

 

Integrity Menal 
Health 

Marketing and 
Customer Specialist 

2029 

David 
Eames 

Representative 
of the Judiciary 

deames@idcourts.net 
 

Washington 
County 

Magistrate Judge for 
the 3rd Judicial 
District of Idaho 

2028 

Christopher 
Partridge 

Substance Use 
Disorder 
Advocate 

cpartridge@trhs.org 
208.466.7869 

Terry 
Reilly 
Health 
Services 

Medical Director 2029 

VACANT Department of 
Health and 
Welfare 
Representative 

 Region 3 Department of 
Health and Welfare 
Employee 

2026 

Jodie Keys Representative 
of Public 
Education 
System 

jkeys@trhs.org 
208.467.7654 ext. 1239 

 

 NNU Adjunct Professor 2026 

Joy 
Husmann 

VICE-CHAIR/ 
Certified 
Prevention 
Specialist 

Joy.l.husmann@gmail.com    2026 

VACANT Hospital 
Representative 

   2029 

Lina Smith 
 

Private 
Provider of 
SUD Services 
 

linas@triviumlifeservices.org 
208.914.1409 

Trivium 
Life 
Services 
 

Addiction 
and 
Substance 
Abuse 
Counselor 

2029 

Vito Kelso Adult Corrections 
Representative 

vkelso@idoc.idaho.gov Idaho 
Department of 
Corrections 

 2030 

Melissa 
Mezo 
 

CHAIR/ 
Licensed Health 
Practitioner 

mmezo@trhs.org 
208-345-1170 Ext 4202 

Terry Reilly 
Health 
Services 

LCSW, BH Director 2026 

Penny 
Dunham 

Department of 
Health and 
Welfare 
Employee 

penny.dunham@dhw.idaho.gov 
208.642.6416 

Region 3 DHW Clinical Supervisor 2026 
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Karey 
Perkins 

Adult MH 
Services 
Consumer Rep 

Kareyperkins100@gmail.com 
208-703-0467 

Self employed NA 2029 

Shawneen 
Magee 

Parent of a Child 
w/ SUD 

smagee@trhs.org 
509.760.9864 

Terry Reilly 
Health 
Services 

Executive Assistant 2027 

Stacey 
Rosecrans 

Family Member 
of Adult SUD 
Consumer 

directorgecore@gmail.com 
208.995.5797 

Gem County 
Recovery 
Center 

Executive Director 2028 

Jennifer 
Stairs 

Mental Health 
Advocate 

hometeamrealestate@hotmail.com  
208-283-2128 

  2028 

Erin 
Dominguez 

Parent of a Child 
w/ MH 

Erindominguez86@gmail.com 
208-841-9622 

Peak Recovery BH Clinician / SUD 
provider 

2029 

Brad Coen Law Enforcement 
Representative 

bcoen@cityofpayette.com 
208-642-6026 

Payette Police  2028 

Mikaela 
Rios 

Juvenile Justice 
System 
Representative 

Mikaela.rios@canyoncounty.id.gov 
208-989-2153 

Canyon County 
Juvenile 
Probation 

Clinician 
 

 

2028 

Camryn 
Conrad-
Renteria 

Mental Health 
Treatment 
Provider 

Cconrad-renteria@vfhc.org  Vale Medical 
and Valley 
Family Women 
and Children 
Clinic 

Behavioral Health 
Director 

2029 

Bryan 
Kaminskas 

Adult SUD 
Services 
Consumer Rep 

Bryan.k@hopeguides.com  
602-794-5154 

Hope Guides Business 
Development 

2029 

Open 
Position 

County 
Commissioner 

  
 

  County  
Commissioner 

2026 

Open 
Position 

County 
Commissioner 

  
 

  County  
Commissioner 

2026 

Open 
Position 

County 
Commissioner 

  
 

  County  
Commissioner 

2026 

  

*Bold denotes member of Executive Committee 
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